WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM  ■  SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS
Security Door Controls
ACCESS & EGRESS SOLUTIONS - THE LOCK BEHIND THE SYSTEM 1
918W
• 12-Key Illuminated, Moisture-Resistant
3 x4 Keypad
• Tamper-Resistant Screws
• Single-Gang Mount

(1/4” Wall Projection)
Weight .5 lbs
HOW TO ORDER
918 Standalone Digital Indoor Keypad
918W Indoor Keypad with Wiegand Output
2| SPECIFY FINISH
1| SPECIFY MODEL
U 630 Satin Stainless Steel
C 605 Bight Brass
D 606 Dull Brass
H 613 Oil Rubbed Bronze
P 625 Bright Chrome
TR12 Plug in Power Supply 120 VAC
Primary. Output: 12VDC @ 1 Amp.
Secondary Screw Terminals
3| SPECIFY OPTIONS (OPTIONAL)
ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT SKU SAMPLE:  918W  H  TR12
900-PS Privacy Shoud, Ensure Privacy
for Standalone Digital Keypads.
PRIVACY SHROUD PRIVACY PROTECTION